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41435 03/01/2021

29237 ADDN SFR 434 03/09/2011

20524 STORAGE 265 03/18/2003

HX Base Yr

1121 SW MOUNT CARMEL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,461 94.6944 106.06 261,014 1988 1988 5 0 0 35.00 60.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1854

BAS 126 100 126 8,018

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 109,963

FOP 40 30 2023 12 764

FOP 198 30 2023 59 3,755

FST 138 55 76 4,837

FST 124 55 2023 68 4,327

FST 182 55 2023 100 6,364

UGR 648 45 2023 292 18,582

3,184 2,461 156,608

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W4 W62 S28 E18 N14 E9 S14 E6 E2 N3 E6 S3 E25
N3 E3 N8 W3 N17 $
UGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=-28,-27] E24 S27 W24 N27 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-47,36] E11 S18 W11 N18 $
FST=[YR=2023;ORIG=-36,40] E13 S14 W13 N14 $
FST=[ORIG=-33,28] S12 E10 N12 W2 N3 W6 S3 W2 $
BAS=[ORIG=-48,28] E9 N14 W9 S14 $
FST=[YR=2023;ORIG=-33,28] W14 S8 E11 S4 E3 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-23,33] E5 S8 W5 N8 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 13 24 312.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 437

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 840

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 144

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 11 20 220.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 330

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,800

5,751

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.79 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 6,000.00 4,800.00 18,192

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 3.86 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 6,000.00 4,800.00 18,528

3 0700 C MISC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 6,000.00 4,800.00 4,800
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HX Base Yr

1121 SW MOUNT CARMEL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

8700 01 993 51.5840 19.60 19,463 2003 2003 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

2 PREF M B A  100% - 0 Heated Area: 832

BAS 832 100 832 11,904

UCP 806 20 161 2,304

1,638 993 14,208

BAS= W26 S32 UCP= S31 E26 N31 W26$ E26 N32$.

BAS

26

32

26

32

UCP31

26

31

26

0


